Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Carbide-Tipped 1/4" Shank Straight Bits
Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine Standard Straight bit with a 1/4" shank for cutting grooves, Dados, Mortising,

and more.

Cut Height, Length,

Item # Manufacturer Diameter or Width

Overall Length Usage/System

1004 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 3/4 in 1 21/4in 1/4in - $14.22
1005 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1lin 1 21/2in 1/4in - $14.65
1007 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1lin 1 31/4in 1/4 in  Air Router $14.99
1008 Whiteside Machine 9/32 in 3/4in 1 21/4in 1/4in - $15.88
1012 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1/2in 2 2in 1/4in - $16.91
1013 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 3/4in 2 21/4in 1/4in Incra $16.65
1014 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1lin 2 21/2in 1/4in - $17.26
1016 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1lin 2 3in 1/4in - $18.44


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

1016-01 Whiteside Machine

1018
1019
1020
1020x8
1021
1022
1023
1023A
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1033
1024A
1027A
1029A

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

1/4 in
9/32 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
13/32in
7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
9/16 in
5/8in
11/16in
3/4in
3/4in
lin
31/64 in
19/32in
23/32in

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
3/4 in
lin
11/4in
lin
lin
3/4 in
lin
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4in
3/4in
lin
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4 in

N N NN N N N N N N DN N N DN N DN DN DN DN NN

31/4in
3in

21/2in
23/4in
23/4in
21/4in
21/21in
2 3/41in
21/2in
21/2in
21/41n
21/2in
21/4in
21/8in
21/81in
21/81in
25/81in
21/81in
21/4in
21/4in
21/8in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in

Air Router

Omni)ig #43300

Leigh #140

Leigh #140-8mm Shank

Incra

OmniJig #43318

Plywood Dado
Plywood Dado
Plywood Dado

$19.51
$19.51
$18.56
$19.18
$22.59
$18.56
$19.51
$22.56
$20.71
$21.29
$19.04
$20.22
$21.41
$21.37
$24.45
$22.32
$24.88
$27.96
$21.41
$21.41
$24.45



