Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Carbide-Tipped 1/4" Shank Straight Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine Standard Straight bit with a 1/4" shank for cutting grooves, Dados, Mortising,



and more.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Usage/System	Price
1004	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	3/4 in	1	2 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$14.22
1005	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	1	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$14.65
1007	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	1	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Air Router	\$14.99
1008	Whiteside Machine	9/32 in	3/4 in	1	2 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$15.88
1012	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1/2 in	2	2 in	1/4 in		\$16.91
1013	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Incra	\$16.65
1014	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$17.26
1016	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	2	3 in	1/4 in		\$18.44

1016-01	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	2	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Air Router	\$19.51
1018	Whiteside Machine	9/32 in	1 in	2	3 in	1/4 in		\$19.51
1019	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 in	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	OmniJig #43300	\$18.56
1020	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 in	2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	Leigh #140	\$19.18
1020x8	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 in	2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	Leigh #140-8mm Shank	\$22.59
1021	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$18.56
1022	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 in	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Incra	\$19.51
1023	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in		\$22.56
1023A	Whiteside Machine	13/32 in	1 in	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$20.71
1024	Whiteside Machine	7/16 in	1 in	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$21.29
1025	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$19.04
1026	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 in	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	OmniJig #43318	\$20.22
1027	Whiteside Machine	9/16 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$21.41
1028	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in		\$21.37
1029	Whiteside Machine	11/16 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in		\$24.45
1030	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in		\$22.32
1031	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	1 in	2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in		\$24.88
1033	Whiteside Machine	1 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in		\$27.96
1024A	Whiteside Machine	31/64 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Plywood Dado	\$21.41
1027A	Whiteside Machine	19/32 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Plywood Dado	\$21.41
1029A	Whiteside Machine	23/32 in	3/4 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	Plywood Dado	\$24.45